Flexlite GXe
REDESIGNED WITH OVER 200 IMPROVEMENTS
11
.0
5.
20
24
ORDERING INFORMATION
SERIES 5 WELDING TORCHES
Product name Product code Sales package code
GXe 205G GXE205G35 (3.5m), GXE205G5 (5m)
GXe 305G GXE305G35 (3.5m), GXE305G5 (5m)
GXe 305W GXE305W35 (3.5m), GXE305W5 (5m)
GXe 405G GXE405G35 (3.5m), GXE405G5 (5m)
GXe 405W GXE405W35 (3.5m), GXE405W5 (5m)
GXe 505W GXE505W35 (3.5m), GXE505W5 (5m)
SERIES 8 WELDING TORCHES
Product name Product code Sales package code
GXe 308GA (+GRe80) GXE308GA35 (3.5m), GXE308GA5 (5m)
GXe 308WA (+GRe80) GXE308WA35 (3.5m), GXE308WA5 (5m)
GXe 408GA (+GRe80) GXE408GA35 (3.5), GXE408GA5 (5m)
GXe 408WA (+GRe80) GXE408WA35 (3.5m), GXE408WA5 (5m)
GXe 508WA (+GRe80) GXE508WA35 (3.5m), GXE508WA5 (5m)
ACCESSORIES